
 

 
Snowsports 2024 
 
Please see below important dates for 2024 Snowsports events.  
 

Thursday 23 May  
(note changed date from 
 9 May) 

Season Launch Cocktail Party 
Parents only - Auxiliary organised event 
Click here for booking details:  Snowsports Cocktail Party Invitation 
 

Saturday 20 July and 
Sunday 21 July  

Scotch Trials Weekend 
Mt Buller, VIC 
Saturday  
XC training, XC trial, Team photo, Family Function at The Arlberg, details 
TBC 
Sunday 
Alpine GS course inspection, ALP GS trial, Snowboard GS trial, Moguls 
grading 
 

Saturday 3 August and 

Sunday 4 August 
Cross Country Interschool Competition and Training 
Mt Buller, VIC 
Saturday  
XC training and course inspection – details TBC 
Sunday 
XC Interschool Competition – All day  
 

Monday 19 August to 
Sunday 25 August 
 

Victorian Interschool Snowsports Competition 
Mt Buller, VIC 
(All Prep to Year 6 events run from 19 - 21 August – 3 days) 
 

Tuesday 3 September to 
Sunday 8 September  

Australian Interschool Snowsports Competition  
Mt Perisher, NSW 
(All Prep to Year 6 Events run from 3 – 6 September) 
Friday 6 September – cross country only  
 

Tuesday 15 October Snowsports Presentation Night 
Scotch College 
Details TBC 
 

 
 
If your son is interested in getting involved in Snowsports this year or you have any further queries, 
please email juniorschoolsnowsport@scotch.vic.edu.au to be added to the Snowsports mailing 
list so you can receive all further Snowsports related content for 2024. 
  
Looking forward to a great season ahead! 
 
 
Junior School Snowsports Team 
juniorschoolsnowsport@scotch.vic.edu.au 

https://portal.scotch.vic.edu.au/media/425425/scotch_snowsports_cocktail_party_invitation.pdf
mailto:juniorschoolsnowsport@scotch.vic.edu.au

